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WELENESS RIVA

PRICE LIST

MASSAGES

RELAXING CLASSIC FULL BODY MASSAGE

PARTIAL MASSAGE

DELUXE FULL BODY MASSAGE

SPORTS FULL BODY MASSAGE

PARTIAL SPORTS MASSAGE

ANTI-STRESS FACE, NECK AND DECOLLETE MASSAGE
FOOT MASSAGE

PARTIAL BACK MASSAGE AND FOOT MASSAGE

HOT STONE MASSAGE
Massage with hot volcanic stones

COLD STONE MASSAGE

Massage with cold volcanic stones
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50 min
25 min
90 min
50 min
25 min
25 min
25 min
50 min
60 min

60 min

/.0sE
48 €
110€
78 €
DG
45 €
45 €
70€
80 €

80 €

527.42:kn
361,66 kn
828,80 kn
587,69 kn
437,00 kn
339,05 kn
339,05 kn
527,42 kn
602,76 kn

602,76 kn



FACIAL TREATMENTS - MARIA GALLAND

HYDRA'GLOBAL TREATMENT

Leaves the skin intensely hydrated, plumped, revitalized and luminous. Supple,
soft and smoothed, the skin has gained new energy and the signs of fatigue
seem reduced.

LUMIN’ECLAT TREATMENT
Instantly invigorates tired skin and gives it a youthful glow of freshness.
The first wrinkles are minimized and the complexion is soft and even.

SENSI'REPAIR TREATMENT
A professional treatment dedicated to sensitive and reactive skin, it combines
relaxing and de-stressing movements.

NUTRI'VITAL CARE

This sumptuous and-voluptuous treatment envelops dry to very dry skin in
absolute nutritive comfort. Nourished, comforted and revitalized, the skin
becomes supple, velvety and radiant with beauty.

LIFT'EXPERT TREATMENT

Lifting treatment with an innovative sculpting massage that instantly makes the
skin plumper and firmer. Wrinkles are reduced and facial contours are better
defined.

ACTIV'AGE TREATMENT

Instantly redensifies mature skin thanks to the combined effectiveness of the
products.

More supple and visibly smoother, it is well nourished, the skin sparkles with
beauty.

SUPREME EYE CARE
A specific eye treatment that fills in wrinkles, smooths the eye contour, reduces
puffiness and dark circles.

D-TOX TREATMENT

Deeply purifies to reveal a clarified, healthy-looking complexion. It removes
pore-clogging impurities, oil and toxins without over-drying, leaving the skin
soft, refreshed and radiant.

75 min

75 min

60 min

60 min

75 min

75 min

30 min

30 min

80 €

90 €

70 €

85 €

95 €

110 €

45 €

45 €

602,76 kn

678,11 kn

527,42 kn

640,43 kn

715,77 kn

828,80 kn

339,05 kn

339,05 kn



SIGNATURE TREATMENTS - BODY TREATMENTS

SUPREME RELAXING TREATMENT
This warm, comforting and relaxing massage offers deep relaxation to restore a
peaceful flow of energy.

SUPREME ENERGISING TREATMENT
A balancing and stimulating body massage for reconnection with natures
positive energy.

SUBLIME BODY - POLISH TREATMENT
This gentle exfoliating massage promotes skin detoxification and renewed
energy for a fresh start.

SKEYNDOR BODY RITUALS

ORIENTAL SENSES

A luxurious and refreshing exfoliation followed by a unique massage technique
based on Ayurvedic philosophy, oriental spices and essential oil for complete
relaxation of body, mind and soul, with a sense of inner peace and pleasure.

BODY TREATMENT WITH SAPPHIRES

A luxurious combination of a refreshing exfoliation, a sophisticated covering
body wrap including sapphire dust cream has an anti-age effect. This ritual is
based on a holistic approach to mental, physical and spiritual life, restoring lost
vitality and stimulating the skin.

BODY TREATMENT WITH HEMATITE

Hematite based body wrap treatment, which has the effect of regeneration
and activation of microcirculation on the body as well as increasing the skins
resistance to harmful external factors. The treatment is recommended for
dehydrated and loose skin. During the summer it helps to prepare the skin for
sun exposure, and during the wintertime for exposure to cold weather.

DETOX TREATMENT WITH GREEN TEA

Antioxidant body wrap treatment based on herbal extracts that help in the
release of toxins and excess fluid from the body. Detoxifying body wrap with
green tea and citrus in the treatment help cleanse the organism from harmful
substances and improve lipid metabolism.
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60 min

60 min

/5 min

75 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

80 €

80 €

88 €

95 €

102€
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110 €

602,76 kn

602,76 kn

663,04 kn
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768,52 kn

768,52 kn
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REFRESHING BODY TREATMENT /5 min

92€

693,17 kn

This body wrap treatment with herbal extracts of Arctic origin has a pleasant and refreshing effect. It activates

microcirculation and the release of accumulated water. It is recommended for people with poor circulation

and those experiencing a feeling of ,heavy legs". It is suitable for people with veins circulation problems.

45° DEGREES ORGANIC BODY TREATMENTS

Organic products based on Istrian olives

SPA ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL 75 min
Peeling and body mask, shower and then relaxation with a light olive scented
face and body-massage.

BEFORE SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL 55 min
Peeling with organic olive pomace mask and massage with special oil that
prepares the skin for sun exposure.

AFTER SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP MASSAGE 55 min
Massage with homemade organic olive pomace lotion and essential oils that
soothe the skin after sunbathing.

HANDS, FEET AND NAIL CARE

OPI DELUXE MANICURE 50 min
OPI DELUXE MANICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH /5 min
OPI DELUXE MANICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH 60 min
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE 50 min
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH /5 min
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH 60 min
BIO 45° MANICURE 45 min
BIO 45° PEDICURE 60 min
CLASSIC MANICURE 40 min

CLASSIC MANICURE W~/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH 60 min

95 €

80 €

/5€

45 €
63 €
55 €
50€
68 €
60 €
45 €
50 €
40 €
58 €

715,78 kn

602,76 kn

565,09 kn

339,05 kn
474,67 kn
414,40 kn
376,73 kn
512,35 kn
452,07 kn
339,05 kn
376,73 kn
301,38 kn
437,00 kn
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CLASSIC MANICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH
EXPRESS PEDICURE

EXPRESS PEDICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH
EXPRESS PEDICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH

PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

REMOVAL OF PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

WAXING

FULL LEG WAXING
HALF LEG WAXING
BIKINI WAXING
BRAZILIAN WAXING
BACK/CHEST WAXING
ARM WAXING

ARMPIT WAXING

FACE WAXING

UPPER LIP WAXING

50 min
40 min
60 min
50 min
15 min
30 min
20 min

50 min
25 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
10 min
30 min
15 min

EYEBROW TINTING AND SHAPING

EYEBROW TINTING

EYELASH TINTING

EYEBROW SHAPING WITH TWEEZERS
EYEBROW SHAPING WITH WAX
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20 min
20 min
15 min
15 min

50 €
40 €
58 €
50 €
10€
18.€
20€
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120,55 kn
82,88 kn
97,95 kn



MASCULINE TREATMENTS

These treatments are specially designed for male skin; exactly the ingredients from this male
line give a clean and fresh feel with complete relaxation. Special experience for every man!

FACE HYDRATION TREATMENT
FACE ANTI-AGING TREATMENT
MALE MANICURE

MALE PEDICURE

60 min
60 min
40 min
60 min

TREATMENTS FOR CHILDREN

(for children up to 12 years of age)

MANICURE
PEDICURE

MASSAGE

CLASSIC NAIL POLISH

SPA ADVICE: It is advised to arrive to the
Beauty & Massage center Riva at least 5
minutes before the treatment appointment.
Arriving ontime ensures you full enjoyment,
otherwise a late arrival shortens the
treatment time.

20 min
20 min
20 min
10 min

70€
75 €
43 €
48 €

30€
30€
39€
10€

527,42 kn
565,09 kn
323,98 kn
361,66 kn

226,04 kn
226,04 kn
293,85 kn

75,34 kn

CANCELING AN APPOINTMENT: We kindly ask you to inform
us about possible cancellation of your reserved treatment at
least 5 hours prior to the reserved time of your appointment.
In case you do not cancel your appointment and you do not
use it at the time reserved, the hotel reserves the right to apply
charges of 50 % of the price of the reserved treatment.

The price includes services and tax (VAT). The dual display of prices shows prices converted
at a fixed conversion rate of 1 €= 753450 HRK.

The given treatment duration time includes the preparation time needed before starting the
actual treatment. We reserve the right to change the prices of treatments and services.
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