

WELL
NESS

# WELLNESS "RIVA"

### PRICE LIST

### **MASSAGES**

RELAXING CLASSIC FULL BODY MASSAGE	50 min	70 €	527,42 kn
PARTIAL MASSAGE	25 min	48 €	361,66 kn
DELUXE FULL BODY MASSAGE	90 min	110€	828,80 kn
SPORTS FULL BODY MASSAGE	50 min	78€	587,69 kn
PARTIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	25 min	58€	437,00 kn
ANTI-STRESS FACE, NECK AND DÉCOLLETÉ MASSAGE	25 min	45€	339,05 kn
FOOT MASSAGE	25 min	45€	339,05 kn
PARTIAL BACK MASSAGE AND FOOT MASSAGE	50 min	70 €	527,42 kn
HOT STONE MASSAGE  Massage with hot volcanic stones	60 min	80€	602,76 kn
COLD STONE MASSAGE  Massage with cold volcanic stones	60 min	80€	602,76 kn

# FACIAL TREATMENTS - MARIA GALLAND

	5 min	90 €	
LUMIN'ÉCLAT TREATMENT Instantly invigorates tired skin and gives it a youthful glow of freshness. The first wrinkles are minimized and the complexion is soft and even.		50 C	678,11 kn
SENSI'REPAIR TREATMENT  A professional treatment dedicated to sensitive and reactive skin, it combines relaxing and de-stressing movements.	0 min	70€	527,42 kn
NUTRI'VITAL CARE  This sumptuous and voluptuous treatment envelops dry to very dry skin in absolute nutritive comfort. Nourished, comforted and revitalized, the skin becomes supple, velvety and radiant with beauty.	0 min	85€	640,43 kn
LIFT'EXPERT TREATMENT  Lifting treatment with an innovative sculpting massage that instantly makes the skin plumper and firmer. Wrinkles are reduced and facial contours are better defined.	5 min S	95€	715,77 kn
ACTIV'AGE TREATMENT Instantly redensifies mature skin thanks to the combined effectiveness of the products. More supple and visibly smoother, it is well nourished, the skin sparkles with beauty.	5 min 1	10€	828,80 kn
SUPREME EYE CARE  A specific eye treatment that fills in wrinkles, smooths the eye contour, reduces puffiness and dark circles.	0 min	45€	339,05 kn
D-TOX TREATMENT  Deeply purifies to reveal a clarified, healthy-looking complexion. It removes pore-clogging impurities, oil and toxins without over-drying, leaving the skin soft, refreshed and radiant.	0 min	45€	339,05 kn

# SIGNATURE TREATMENTS - BODY TREATMENTS

SUPREME RELAXING TREATMENT  This warm, comforting and relaxing massage offers deep relaxation to restore a peaceful flow of energy.	60 min	80€	602,76 kn
SUPREME ENERGISING TREATMENT  A balancing and stimulating body massage for reconnection with natures positive energy.	60 min	80€	602,76 kn
SUBLIME BODY – POLISH TREATMENT  This gentle exfoliating massage promotes skin detoxification and renewed energy for a fresh start.	75 min	88€	663,04 kn
SKEYNDOR BODY RITUALS			
SKLTNDOR BODT RITUALS			
ORIENTAL SENSES  A luxurious and refreshing exfoliation followed by a unique massage technique based on Ayurvedic philosophy, oriental spices and essential oil for complete relaxation of body, mind and soul, with a sense of inner peace and pleasure.	75 min	95€	715,78 kn
BODY TREATMENT WITH SAPPHIRES  A luxurious combination of a refreshing exfoliation, a sophisticated covering body wrap including sapphire dust cream has an anti-age effect. This ritual is based on a holistic approach to mental, physical and spiritual life, restoring lost vitality and stimulating the skin.	90 min	102€	768,52 kn
BODY TREATMENT WITH HEMATITE  Hematite based body wrap treatment, which has the effect of regeneration and activation of microcirculation on the body as well as increasing the skins resistance to harmful external factors. The treatment is recommended for dehydrated and loose skin. During the summer it helps to prepare the skin for sun exposure, and during the wintertime for exposure to cold weather.	90 min	102€	768,52 kn
DETOX TREATMENT WITH GREEN TEA  Antioxidant body wrap treatment based on herbal extracts that help in the release of toxins and excess fluid from the body. Detoxifying body wrap with green tea and citrus in the treatment help cleanse the organism from harmful substances and improve lipid metabolism.	90 min	110€	828,80 kn

#### REFRESHING BODY TREATMENT

75 min 92 € 693.17 km

This body wrap treatment with herbal extracts of Arctic origin has a pleasant and refreshing effect. It activates microcirculation and the release of accumulated water. It is recommended for people with poor circulation and those experiencing a feeling of "heavy legs". It is suitable for people with veins circulation problems.

### 45° DEGREES ORGANIC BODY TREATMENTS

Organic products based on Istrian olives

#### SPA ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL

75 min

95 € 715,78 kn

Peeling and body mask, shower and then relaxation with a light olive scented face and body massage.

#### BEFORE SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL

55 min

**80** € 602,76 kn

Peeling with organic olive pomace mask and massage with special oil that prepares the skin for sun exposure.

#### AFTER SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP MASSAGE

55 min

**75** € 565.09 kn

Massage with homemade organic olive pomace lotion and essential oils that soothe the skin after sunbathing.

### HANDS, FEET AND NAIL CARE

OPI DELUXE MANICURE	50 min	45€	339,05 kn
OPI DELUXE MANICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	75 min	63 €	474,67 kn
OPI DELUXE MANICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	60 min	55€	414,40 kn
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE	50 min	50€	376,73 kn
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	75 min	68€	512,35 kn
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	60 min	60€	452,07 kn
BIO 45° MANICURE	45 min	45€	339,05 kn
BIO 45° PEDICURE	60 min	50€	376,73 kn
CLASSIC MANICURE	40 min	40 €	301,38 kn
CLASSIC MANICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	60 min	58€	437,00 kn

CLASSIC MANICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	50 min	50€	376,73 kn
EXPRESS PEDICURE	40 min	40€	301,38 kn
EXPRESS PEDICURE W/ PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	60 min	58€	437,00 kn
EXPRESS PEDICURE W/ CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	50 min	50€	376,73 kn
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	15 min	10€	75,34 kn
PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	30 min	18€	135,62 kn
REMOVAL OF PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	20 min	20€	150,69 kn

# WAXING

FULL LEG WAXING	50 min	38€	286,31 kn
HALF LEG WAXING	25 min	25€	188,36 kn
BIKINI WAXING	20 min	15€	113,02 kn
BRAZILIAN WAXING	30 min	30€	226,04 kn
BACK/CHEST WAXING	30 min	30€	226,04 kn
ARM WAXING	20 min	20€	150,69 kn
ARMPIT WAXING	10 min	15€	113,02 kn
FACE WAXING	30 min	25€	188,36 kn
UPPER LIP WAXING	15 min	12€	90,41 kn

# EYEBROW TINTING AND SHAPING

EYEBROW TINTING	20 min	16€	120,55 kn
EYELASH TINTING	20 min	16€	120,55 kn
EYEBROW SHAPING WITH TWEEZERS	15 min	11€	82,88 kn
EYEBROW SHAPING WITH WAX	15 min	13€	97,95 kn

### MASCULINE TREATMENTS

These treatments are specially designed for male skin; exactly the ingredients from this male line give a clean and fresh feel with complete relaxation. Special experience for every man!

FACE HYDRATION TREATMENT	60 min	70 €	527,42 kn
FACE ANTI-AGING TREATMENT	60 min	75€	565,09 kn
MALE MANICURE	40 min	43 €	323,98 kn
MALE PEDICURE	 60 min	48 €	361,66 kn

### TREATMENTS FOR CHILDREN

(for children up to 12 years of age)

MANICURE	20 min	30€	226,04 kn
PEDICURE	20 min	30€	226,04 kn
MASSAGE	20 min	39€	293,85 kn
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	10 min	10€	75,34 kn

SPA ADVICE: It is advised to arrive to the Beauty & Massage center Riva at least 5 minutes before the treatment appointment. Arriving on time ensures you full enjoyment, otherwise a late arrival shortens the treatment time.

**CANCELING AN APPOINTMENT:** We kindly ask you to inform us about possible cancellation of your reserved treatment at least 5 hours prior to the reserved time of your appointment. In case you do not cancel your appointment and you do not use it at the time reserved, the hotel reserves the right to apply charges of 50 % of the price of the reserved treatment.

The price includes services and tax (VAT). The dual display of prices shows prices converted at a fixed conversion rate of 1 €= 7.53450 HRK.

The given treatment duration time includes the preparation time needed before starting the actual treatment. We reserve the right to change the prices of treatments and services.



